
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F451205156 SAMG BUILDERS INC. $77,700.00 100.00%

2 F232332783 DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC, T/A AQUEGENIX $123,000.00 158.30%

3 F593713459 MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC $123,000.00 158.30%

4 F582366587 VALDEZ, FRANKIE CO., INC. $188,600.00 242.73%

Vendor Ranking
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Clearing and Grubbing in Highland County
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Contract Description:
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365 CALENDAR DAYS
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006 Counties:
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SAMG BUILDERS INC. (2) DE ANGELO BROTHERS,
LLC, T/A AQUEGENIX

(3) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

0001 TREE TRIMMING AND REMOVAL
(MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E110  2

CLEARING & GRUBBING

82.000

AC

947.56100 77,700.00 1,500.00000 123,000.00 1,500.00000 123,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $77,700.00 $123,000.00 $123,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$123,000.00$77,700.00 $123,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$123,000.00$77,700.00 $123,000.00

$77,700.00

Contract Item Totals

$123,000.00 123,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Counties:
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Contract Time:
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) VALDEZ, FRANKIE CO.,
INC.

0001 TREE TRIMMING AND REMOVAL
(MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E110  2

CLEARING & GRUBBING

82.000

AC

2,300.00000 188,600.00

Section Total with LCC: $188,600.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$188,600.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$188,600.00

$188,600.00

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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Clearing and Grubbing in Highland County

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 1

Contract ID:
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Contract Time:
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